Place First Name

1 Ray

2 Justin

3 Jeffrey
4 Michael
5 Kyle

6 Emmett
7 Shane
8 Forest
9 Miller
10 Patrick
11 Nicholas
12 Chris
13 Nolan
14 Daniel
15 Robert
16 Daniel
17 Colin
18 Dillon
19 Daniel
20 Richard
21 Dominic
22 Mack
23 Nolan
24 Riley
25 Griffin
26 Gianni
27 Kal

28 Travis
29 Ryan
30 Edward
31 Zachary
32 Owa
33 Dylan
34 Liam
35 Lukas
36 Jake
37 Clayton
38 William
39 Aidan
40 Eric

41 John
42 Ben

43 Samuel
44 Ryan
45 Mitchel

foot Locker
APPROVED.

CROSS COUNTRY
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Northeast Regional
Saturday, November 28, 2015
Van Cortlandt Park, Bronx, New York

Boys Freshman Results

Last Name Grade City
Sambrotto 9 West Seneca
Diehl 9 Port Republic
Allen 9 Litchfield
Morris 9 Hershey
Hontz 9 Horsham

de Kanter 9 Simsbury
Henderson 9 Old saybrook
MacKenzie 9 Deerfield
Anderson 9 West Hartford
Keith 9 West Hartford
Bower 9 Breinigsville
Alegi 9 Trumbull
Defreitas 9 Peekskill
Krasemann 9 Suffield
Sawdey 9 Merrimack
Antonelli 9 Vineland
Kane 9 Franklinville
Selfors 9 Old Saybrook
Saxon 9 Sykesville
Castaneda 9 Pennsauken
Mastromatteo 9 Worcester
Reynolds 9 West Hartford
Abeyta 9 Rutland
Williamson 9 Allentown
Weiner 9 Haddonfield
Fanell 9 Berlin

Lewis 9 Shelter Island
Maguire 9 Allegany
Grochowski 9 Wallingford
Tristine 9 Monroe
Gauronski 9 Penfield
Hughes 9 Shelburne Falls
Hontz 9 Horsham
Aris 9 Port Republic
Volpetti 9 Wyoming
Marchese 9 Penfield
Garland 9 Northfield
Curran 9 Old Saybrook
Kay 9 Melrose
Berry 9 Philadelphia
Parsells 9 Pine Bush
Jennings 9 Stratford
Haydock 9 Guilford
Tenerelli 9 Deptford
Stapleton 9 Ogunquit

State
NY
MD
NH
PA
PA
CT
CT
NH
CT
CT
PA
CT
NY
CT
NH
NJ
NJ
CT
MD
NJ
MA
CT
VT
PA
NJ
CT
NY
NY
CT
CT
NY
MA
PA
MD
PA
NY
MA
CT
MA
PA
NY
NJ
CT
NJ
ME

Posted Time
16:55.3
16:59.7
17:07.5
17:17.4
17:33.3
17:35.2
17:35.3
17:38.5
17:38.5
17:48.2
17:48.3
17:59.9
18:03.5
18:04.1
18:04.3
18:04.8
18:07.8
18:15.5
18:19.2
18:20.4
18:24.7
18:27.5
18:27.9
18:27.9
18:34.5
18:37.2
18:44.2
18:51.7
18:52.2
18:53.5
18:55.2
18:56.7
18:57.7
18:58.3
19:03.4
19:03.6
19:11.8
19:12.4
19:14.4
19:24.2
19:33.9
19:36.2
19:40.7
19:45.1
19:45.7



46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Matthew
Gabe
Jason
Andy
Dylan
Kevin
Joshua
Finn
Andrew
Aidan
Jack
Trey
Anjae
Benjamiin
Bradley
Vincent
Sebastian
James
Christian
Gareth
Boyd
Evan
Prince
Ben
Liam
Brett
Brandon
Owen
Tucker
Garrett

foot Locker
APPROVED.
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Berzonsky
Legal
Cave
Frank
Rendon
Preneta
Ladd
O'Connor
DiMaggio
Dunn
Wisialowski
Cormier
Anderson
Francisco
Rauscher
Conte
Fazzino
Grieco lll
Allen
Aquilar
Foster
Brueckner
Fitzpatrick
Mulvey
Lyons
Bessette
Lutz
Verbree
Campagnone
Moore
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Indiana
Lewisberry
Sykesville
Penfield
West Hartford
Milford

Berlin
Stamford
Saint Leonard
Middletown
West Hartford
West Hartford
Bronx

New York
Franklinville
Sicklerville
Cromwell
Berlin
Macedon
Barnegat
Lincoln
Penfield

Glen Ridge
Rochester
Shrewsbury
Lincoln

Glen Ridge
Rochester
Milton
Eldersburg

PA
PA
MD
NY
CT
CT
CT
CT
MD
CT
CT
CT
NY

NJ
NJ
CT
CT
NY
NJ
RI
NY
NJ
NY
MA
RI
NJ
NY
DE
MD

19:49.2
19:49.7
19:50.7
19:51.5
19:54.3
20:06.5
20:07.7
20:29.2
20:30.2
20:36.5
20:40.7
20:41.4
20:42.7
20:46.4
20:50.1
20:54.6
21:10.7
21:10.7
21:13.2
21:13.5
22:13.8
22:40.2
23:13.7
23:21.2
23:37.5
23:48.5
24:52.2
25:20.7
26:52.6
30:07.2



